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N .

Nome

357

DONO DO PEDACO

SHEIK
TIROLE
MARRETA
CARRASCO
CARRASCO
CASSINO
ARQUEIRO
FORA DA LEI
HULK
ENIGMA

SENHOR DOS CEUS

FANTASTICO
BAD BOY

Anilha
APB 000
cpbm
033974
147167
cpbm
APBM 000
cpbm
cpbm 111
cpbm
cpbm 111
cpbm
cpbm
cpbm 000
cpbm 000

cpbm

TRINCA FERRO 11/10/2020
CPBM - RJ - Domingo

Dono
VICTOR
PLISCILEY
CESAR ALMADA
ANDERSON
CLAUDIO
CESAR
JOAO EVANGELISTA
FELIPE
MATEUS
ROGERIO
LEONARDO
SAULO
MARCOS
MARCO AURELIO
WASHINGTON

Cidade
RESENDE
LAVRAS
B. MANSA

CRUZEIRO
CRUZEIRO
BARRA MANSA
QUELUZ
SAO LOURENGO
BARRA MANSA
PIRAI
ITATIAIA
CRUZEIRO
BARRA MANSA
BARRA MANSA

10/15 min
117/192
80/162
122/141
99/141
98/141
64/138
106/137
109/125
85/123
86/119
85/116
113/114
105/112
97/110
77/108

Pontos
15
14
13
12
11
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